
Art.-Nr.

500.0016.xx

500.0054.xx

500.0071.xx

Hochschwenkbeschlag

Armature élévatrice

Mecanismo de elevación

Lift-up mechanism
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500.0071.xx 861 - 1170

500.0016.xx 411 - 570

115

37
0

223

500.0054.xx 561 - 870

7.0 320 N

4.0 200 N

5.0 250 N

B max. kg
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